
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Leonova Nataliya M.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 11 May 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Scientific design (dissertation research as a scientific project)  A17-903  B-212
Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Informatics  B19-203  V-114
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  B19-201  V-115
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Informatics  B19-161  V-115
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Informatics  B19-202  V-116
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  B19-205  V-117
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Web Development  M19-519  V-416
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  B19-204  V-115
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Informatics  S19-201  V-106
Mon, 08 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Methodology of Planning and Conducting Scientific Research  A18-101, A18-104,

A18-105, A18-106, A18-108, A18-109, A18-111, A18-121, A18-131, A18-161, A18-165, A18-201,
A18-202, A18-203, A18-204, A18-211, A18-212, A18-221, A18-223, A18-301, A18-302, A18-303,
A18-304, A18-313, A18-401, A18-402, A18-403, A18-413, A18-423, A18-501, A18-502,
A18-503, A18-504, A18-511, A18-623, A18-701, A18-901  402

Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S19-201  V-106
Sun, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-161  V-115
Sat, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-201  V-103
Sun, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-205  V-117
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-202  V-115
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-203  V-114
Sun, 05 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-204  V-115


